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C 40 Recharge Twin Electric AWD Ultimate Elektro 408hp

AWD

Electric - Automatic - 89353km - 04/2022 Ref 47357

Description

Make Volvo

Model C40

Description
C 40 Recharge Twin Electric AWD Ultimate Elektro 408hp

AWD

Mileage 89353 km

Type Passenger car

Body type SUV / Off-Road

Doors 5

Seats 5

Exterior color Black

Interior color Grey

Upholstery Full leather

Technical

Fuel type Electric

Gearbox Automatic Gears 1

Cylinder capacity 0 cc Cylinders 0

Power KW 300 kw Horse power 408 hp

Drive train AllWheel

Dimensions

Weight empty 2207 kg
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Volvo C40

C 40 Recharge Twin Electric AWD Ultimate Elektro 408hp

AWD

Electric - Automatic - 89353km - 04/2022 Ref 47357

Registration and Warranty

First Registration 11-04-2022

Warranty start 11-04-2022

Battery Warranty

start
11-04-2022

Options

Comfort

Ambient lighting Armrest

Automatic climate control Automatically dimming interior mirror

Central locking Seat driver electrical adjustable with

memory

Seats front electrical adjustable Seats manual lumbar support

Sensor rain Steering power

Safety

ABS Airbag passenger

Airbags side Alarm

Cruise control Electronic parking brake

Headlight washer system Immobilizer

Isofix Lane departure warning system

Lights LED Parking assist camera

Parking assist sensor front Tire pressure monitoring

Infotainment

Multifunctional steering wheel

Extras

Heat pump
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Volvo C40

C 40 Recharge Twin Electric AWD Ultimate Elektro 408hp

AWD

Electric - Automatic - 89353km - 04/2022 Ref 47357

Equipment

Digital instrumentation 12.3" display

2nd generation

Extended air quality monitoring

system (Clean Zone Interior Package

CZIP)

Door sill trims with lettering

(aluminum)

Rear view camera with 360°

Surround View

Seat belt tensioner Central locking with remote control

and door lock

Electrically operated child safety lock Warning system for front and rear

seat belts

Power steering - speed-sensitive Isofix mounts for child seat (front

passenger seat, rear seat)

Electron. Corner Traction Control

(CTC) differential lock with torque

vectoring

Tire repair kit

Reading lights front and rear Electrically adjustable exterior

mirrors, both

Tinted glass Infotainment system: Android

(DAB+): Bluetooth hands-free system

incl. audio streaming, Service

system: Google Services

Textile floor mats LM rims front/rear: 8x20 / 9x20 (5-

spoke sports design, high-gloss black

diamond cut)

Luggage compartment partition (net) Rear center armrest with cup holder:

load-through facility (rear center

armrest)

Electric parking brake Charging cable (7.0 m) with Schuko

plug (Mode 2)

Loading sill protection (stainless

steel)

Front lumbar supports, electr.

adjustable (4-way)

Extended ambient lighting Cup holder in center console

Winter package: Heated front seats,

heated steering wheel, heat pump

for range optimization

High-gloss black exterior mirrors



501-12-2025 10:08

Waste bag holder in the rear Keyless Drive: automatic tailgate/lid

operation, exterior door handles

illuminated

Alarm system with motion sensor and

tilt monitoring

Driving assistance package: Safety

Assistance: Driving assistance

system: Road Sign Information (RSI),

front camera (blind spot), speed

limiter system, driving assistance

system: Brake Assist, driving

assistance system: Road Edge

Detection, driving assistance system:

Connected Safety, Driving Assistance

System: Active Lane Keeping Assist

(LKA), Driving Assistance System:

Oncoming Lane Mitigation, Driving

Assistance System: Driver Alert

Control (DAC), Driving Assistance

System: Ready to Drive Notification

Whiplash protection system (WHIPS) Electric motor 300 kW (cont. 160 kW,

dual electric motor)

Front footwell light LED fog lights: Fog lights integrated

in spoiler

High-gloss black applications on the

side windows

Heated rear window

Rear head restraints electrically

foldable

Special Black Stone paint finish

One Pedal Drive (electronic

accelerator pedal)

Anti-lock braking system (ABS) with

electric brake booster

HV battery 78 kWh gross / 75 kWh

net (lithium-ion)

Height-adjustable front seat belts

Parking aid front and rear (rear with

braking function)

Drive type: All-wheel drive

Volvo ON CALL Driving assistance system: Hill Start

Assist (HSA)

Digital radio reception (DAB+) Roof spoiler body color

Service package: maintenance

service and insurance

Premium Sound by Harman-Kardon

audio system

Split/folding rear seat backrest LED rear lights

Exterior/interior mirrors with

automatic dimming

Headlight cleaning system (SRA)

Fixed panoramic roof (glass) Transmission for electric vehicle

Variable luggage compartment floor Convenient Entry &amp; Start
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Heatable exterior mirrors Left front seat electrically adjustable

(with memory)

Windshield wipers with rain sensor LED indicators integrated in exterior

mirrors

Steering wheel (Sport) Bag hooks in the luggage

compartment

Engine sound system (Audible

Vehicle Alert System, AVAS)

Illuminated make-up mirror

Induction charging cradle for

smartphone

Immobilizer

Anthracite headlining Manually adjustable leg rests, front

seats

Airbag passenger side can be

switched off

Electric folding exterior mirrors

Darkened side windows from B-pillar

upwards

2-zone automatic climate control:

Cabin air filter: Pollen filter

Airbag driver/passenger side, knee

airbag driver, side airbag front, head

airbag front/rear

Steering column (steering wheel)

height/length adjustable

Driving assistance system: Multi

Collision Brake

Driving assistance system: Run-off

Road Protection

Rear spoiler Front right seat electrically adjustable

Steering wheel with multifunction First aid kit / first aid kit

Body: 5-door Driving assistance system: Driver

Awareness: Driving assistance

system: Blind Spot Information

System (BLIS), Driving assistance

system: Rear collision mitigation,

Driving assistance system: Rear

Cross Traffic Alert (CTA)

Electric windows front + rear Electric auxiliary heating

Driving assistance system: Driver

Assistance: Cruise control with

distance control, Driving assistance

system: Emergency Stop Assist,

Driving assistance system: Pilot

Assist

LED headlights

Wheelbase 2702 mm Rear fog light

Front center armrest with storage

compartment

Front storage compartment / frunk

(trunk, front)

Socket (12V connection) in front

center console

Seat cover / upholstery: Connect

textile / Micro-Tech (imitation
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leather): Interior: Topography

illuminated inlays

Driving assistance system: Automatic

Stability Control ESC

Trailer stabilization program (TSA)

preparation

Driving assistance system: Hill

descent control (HDC)

Tire pressure monitoring system

USB ports, 2 front and 2 rear



801-12-2025 10:08

 

Image gallery



901-12-2025 10:08



1001-12-2025 10:08



1101-12-2025 10:08



1201-12-2025 10:08



1301-12-2025 10:08



1401-12-2025 10:08



1501-12-2025 10:08



1601-12-2025 10:08



1701-12-2025 10:08



1801-12-2025 10:08



1901-12-2025 10:08



2001-12-2025 10:08



2101-12-2025 10:08



2201-12-2025 10:08



2301-12-2025 10:08



2401-12-2025 10:08



2501-12-2025 10:08



2601-12-2025 10:08


